3706 Frankston Hwy
75701-0000, TX Tyler
Phone: 903-509-9882
Fax: 903-509-9832
HMCP100R3 HMCP Standard Mag Style W/Aluminum Collars
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number HMCP100R3
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Motor Cicuit Protector, 100 A, Nema 3 Starter Size, 300 to 1000 A
Trip Setting, Magnetic Trip Tripping Mechanism, Line and Load
Lug Terminal, 600 V Ac;250 V DC, F-Frame Frame, 6 In Overall
Height, 3.38 In Overall Length
Weight per unit 4.2 (lbs/each)
Product Category 3 Pole Motor Circuit Protector
Features
dimensions                    7.5000 IN X 5.0000 IN X 5.0000 IN
Poles                         3
Descriptions
Description                   HMCP STANDARD MAG STYLE W/ALUMINUM COLLARS
extra long description        ETN HMCP100R3 Eaton molded case cir
Manufacturer Information
GTIN 00786679150764
UPC 786679150764
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Motor Control Protection and Supplemental Breakers
Type                          Molded case circuit breaker accessory
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 4.18
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Commercial / Institutional Buildings / Structures - Commercial /
Institutional Buildings / Structures - Other
standard                      UL Listed,CSA Certified,Contact Manufacturer